
Organization Position Officer Name UFL Email Address Updated

AMCP - Academy of Managed Care Pharmacy President Danielle Colon-Carreras dcoloncarreras@ufl.edu 4/8/2025

AMCP - Academy of Managed Care Pharmacy President-Elect Christiana "Cici" Mayne christianamayne@ufl.edu 4/8/2025

AMCP - Academy of Managed Care Pharmacy Vice-President Eliany Ruiz eliany.ruiz@ufl.edu 4/8/2025

AMCP - Academy of Managed Care Pharmacy Secretary Feha Shahalam f.shahalam@ufl.edu 4/8/2025

AMCP - Academy of Managed Care Pharmacy Treasurer Nadia Akbar nadia.akbar@ufl.edu 4/8/2025

AMCP - Academy of Managed Care Pharmacy Historian Edwin Carrasquillo ecarrasquillo@ufl.edu 4/8/2025

AMCP - Academy of Managed Care Pharmacy P&T Coordinator Nouha Achouri nachouri@ufl.edu 4/8/2025

AMCP - Academy of Managed Care Pharmacy Staff/Faculty Advisor Dr. Teresa Elaine Roane troane@cop@ufl.edu 4/8/2025

APhA-ASP - APhA Academy of Student Pharmacists President Osama Jaber o.jaber@ufl.edu 4/8/2025

APhA-ASP - APhA Academy of Student Pharmacists President-Elect Aron Bacs abacs@ufl.edu 4/8/2025

APhA-ASP - APhA Academy of Student Pharmacists Membership Vice President Caitlyn Perez caitlyn.perez@ufl.edu 4/8/2025

APhA-ASP - APhA Academy of Student Pharmacists Communications Vice President Miredys Vera Pena miredys.vera@ufl.edu 4/8/2025

APhA-ASP - APhA Academy of Student Pharmacists Finance Vice President Lance Wilmot l.wilmot@ufl.edu 4/8/2025

APhA-ASP - APhA Academy of Student Pharmacists Patient Care Project Vice President (National) Fabiola Vargas f.vargas@ufl.edu 4/8/2025

APhA-ASP - APhA Academy of Student Pharmacists Patient Care Project Vice President (Local) Kelly Duignan kellyduignan@ufl.edu 4/8/2025

APhA-ASP - APhA Academy of Student Pharmacists Policy Vice President Angeles Morales Olivieri angeles.morales@ufl.edu 4/8/2025

APhA-ASP - APhA Academy of Student Pharmacists Policy Vice President-Elect Myra Van Ry myra.vanry@ufl.edu 4/8/2025

APhA-ASP - APhA Academy of Student Pharmacists International Vice President Nadia Akbar nadia.akbar@ufl.edu 4/8/2025

APhA-ASP - APhA Academy of Student Pharmacists International Vice President-Elect Valentina Sopo Borraez vsopoborraez@ufl.edu 4/8/2025

APhA-ASP - APhA Academy of Student Pharmacists Staff/Faculty Advisor Dr. Casey Rowe casey.rowe@cop.ufl.edu 4/8/2025

APhA-ASP - APhA Academy of Student Pharmacists Staff/Faculty Advisor Dr. Bradley Phillips bradnp@cop.ufl.edu 4/8/2025

ASCP - American Society of Consultant Pharmacists President Alexandra Miller alexandra.miller@ufl.edu 4/3/2025

ASCP - American Society of Consultant Pharmacists President-Elect Cecilia Dai xueqingdai@ufl.edu 4/3/2025

ASCP - American Society of Consultant Pharmacists Vice President Angeles Morales Olivieri angeles.morales@ufl.edu 4/3/2025

ASCP - American Society of Consultant Pharmacists Secretary Laura Sanchez sanchezlaura@ufl.edu 4/3/2025

ASCP - American Society of Consultant Pharmacists Treasurer/Funraising chair Xinning Wu xinningwu@ufl.edu 4/3/2025

ASCP - American Society of Consultant Pharmacists Historian Nuona Li nu.li@ufl.edu 4/3/2025

ASCP - American Society of Consultant Pharmacists Staff/Faculty Advisor Dr. Casey Rowe casey.rowe@cop.ufl.edu 4/3/2025

ASPC- Asian Student Pharmacist Coalition ORL Campus Vice President Nuona Li nu.li@ufl.edu 3/12/2025

ASPC- Asian Student Pharmacist Coalition ORL Director of Outreach Xueqing (Cecilia) Dai xueqingdai@ufl.edu 3/12/2025

ASPC- Asian Student Pharmacist Coalition ORL Director of Cultural Affairs Amy Le amyle@ufl.edu 3/12/2025

ASPC- Asian Student Pharmacist Coalition Staff/Faculty Advisor      

CPFI - Christian Pharmacists Fellowship International President Jordan McIntire jmcintire@ufl.edu 4/8/2025

CPFI - Christian Pharmacists Fellowship International President-Elect Josue Rodriguez Mendez rodriguezmendezj@ufl.edu 4/8/2025

CPFI - Christian Pharmacists Fellowship International Treasurer/Fundrasing Chair Nadia Akbar nadia.akbar@ufl.edu 4/8/2025

CPFI - Christian Pharmacists Fellowship International Vice president Yamilee H Fioyale y.fioyale@ufl.edu 4/8/2025

CPFI - Christian Pharmacists Fellowship International Philanthropic Chair Angelis N. Miranda-Crespo angelismirandacr@ul.edu 4/8/2025

CPFI - Christian Pharmacists Fellowship International Historian Adriana Baerga Rosa a.baerga@ufl.edu 4/8/2025

CPFI - Christian Pharmacists Fellowship International Secretary Julia Delmas julia.delmas@ufl.edu 4/8/2025

CPFI - Christian Pharmacists Fellowship International Staff/Faculty Advisor Dr. Akash Alexander alexander.aj@ufl.edu 4/8/2025

GPW- Gator Pharmacy Wellness
GPW- Gator Pharmacy Wellness President Zachary Hamm Zhamm@ufl.edu 9/25/2025
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ASPC- Asian Student Pharmacist Coalition

CPFI - Christian Pharmacists Fellowship International



GPW- Gator Pharmacy Wellness Secretary Yulissa Parra parra.y@ufl.edu 9/25/2025

GPW- Gator Pharmacy Wellness Treasurer Matthew Dugay Mduguay@ufl.edu 9/25/2025

GPW- Gator Pharmacy Wellness VP - Nutrition Osama Jaber O.jaber@ufl.edu 9/25/2025

GPW- Gator Pharmacy Wellness VP - Public Health Veronica Garcia Garcia.veronica@ufl.edu 9/25/2025

GPW- Gator Pharmacy Wellness VP - Fitness Carlos Vegas Cvegas@ufl.edu 9/25/2025

GPW- Gator Pharmacy Wellness Staff/Faculty Advisor Dr. Casey Rowe casey.rowe@cop.ufl.edu 9/25/2025

IPHC - Inter-Professional Healthcare Coalition
IPHC - Inter-Professional Healthcare Coalition President Maha Tayour mahatayour@ufl.edu 3/24/2025

IPHC - Inter-Professional Healthcare Coalition President-Elect Mikaylen Svoboda mikaylensvoboda@ufl.edu 3/24/2025

IPHC - Inter-Professional Healthcare Coalition Vice-President Guiselle Castrillo gcastrillo@ufl.edu 3/24/2025

IPHC - Inter-Professional Healthcare Coalition Secretary Kelly Duignan kellyduignan@ufl.edu 3/24/2025

IPHC - Inter-Professional Healthcare Coalition Treasurer Emily Jones jemily306@ufl.edu 3/24/2025

IPHC - Inter-Professional Healthcare Coalition Historian Sarah Kumar sarah.kumar@ufl.edu 3/24/2025

IPHC - Inter-Professional Healthcare Coalition Activities Director Micah Sotolongo-Miranda hsotolongomirand@ufl.edu 3/24/2025

IPHC - Inter-Professional Healthcare Coalition Staff/Faculty Advisor Dr. Lisa Vandervoort lvandervoort@cop.ufl.edu 3/24/2025

IPhO - Industry Pharmacists Organization President Amy Le amyle@ufl.edu 3/10/2025

IPhO - Industry Pharmacists Organization President-Elect Conner Booker cbooker@ufl.edu 3/26/2025

IPhO - Industry Pharmacists Organization Vice President Feha Shahalam f.shahalam@ufl.edu 3/26/2025

IPhO - Industry Pharmacists Organization Director of Communications Jordan McIntire jmcintire@ufl.edu 3/26/2025

IPhO - Industry Pharmacists Organization Director of Finances and Fundraising Aaliyah Ali aaliyah.ali@ufl.edu 3/26/2025

IPhO - Industry Pharmacists Organization Director of Professional Programming Nuona Li nu.li@ufl.edu 3/26/2025

IPhO - Industry Pharmacists Organization Director of Social Media and Marketing Koralene Pearce koralenepearce@ufl.edu 3/26/2025

IPhO - Industry Pharmacists Organization Staff/Faculty Advisor      

KE - Kappa Epsilon President Danielle Forrest dforrest@ufl.edu 3/25/2025

KE - Kappa Epsilon President-Elect Jordanna Hammer hammerjordanna@ufl.edu 3/25/2025

KE - Kappa Epsilon Vice President Emily Chandler chandler.emily@ufl.edu 3/25/2025

KE - Kappa Epsilon Secretary Katie Schnarre katieschnarre@ufl.edu 3/25/2025

KE - Kappa Epsilon Treasurer Lance Wilmot l.wilmot@ufl.edu 3/25/2025

KE - Kappa Epsilon Vice President of Membership Fiorella Sanabria f.sanabria@ufl.edu 3/25/2025

KE - Kappa Epsilon Chaplain Osama Jaber o.jaber@ufl.edu 3/25/2025

KE - Kappa Epsilon Historian Nuona Li nu.li@ufl.edu 3/25/2025

KE - Kappa Epsilon Alumni Liason Shilynne Parker shilynneparker@ufl.edu 3/25/2025

KE - Kappa Epsilon Staff/Faculty Advisor Dr. Lisa Miller lisamiller@ufl.edu 3/25/2025

KE - Kappa Epsilon Staff/Faculty Advisor Dr. Lisa Vandervoort lvandervoort@cop.ufl.edu 3/25/2025

KΨ - Kappa Psi (Epsilon Mu Chapter) Regent Conner Booker cbooker@ufl.edu 3/23/2025

KΨ - Kappa Psi (Epsilon Mu Chapter) Vice-Regent Ashlee Keith ashleekeith@ufl.edu 3/23/2025

KΨ - Kappa Psi (Epsilon Mu Chapter) Secretary Micah Sotolongo-Miranda hsotolongomirand@ufl.edu 3/23/2025

KΨ - Kappa Psi (Epsilon Mu Chapter) Treasurer Kelly Jones jones.ka@ufl.edu 3/23/2025

KΨ - Kappa Psi (Epsilon Mu Chapter) Historian Emily Adamczyk e.adamczyk@ufl.edu 3/23/2025

KΨ - Kappa Psi (Epsilon Mu Chapter) Chaplain Latisha Etienne latisha.wamley@ufl.edu 3/23/2025

KΨ - Kappa Psi (Epsilon Mu Chapter) Sergeant-at-Arms Shawn Jarrard shawn.jarrard@ufl.edu 3/23/2025

KΨ - Kappa Psi (Epsilon Mu Chapter) Pledgemaster Emily Adamczyk e.adamczyk@ufl.edu 3/23/2025

KΨ - Kappa Psi (Epsilon Mu Chapter) Staff/Faculty Advisor Dr. Bradley Phillips bradnp@ufl.edu 3/23/2025

NHPA-OLEF - Organizacion Latina para Estudiantes de Farmacia President Jayson Melecio Feliciano j.melecio@ufl.edu 3/26/2025

NHPA-OLEF - Organizacion Latina para Estudiantes de Farmacia President-Elect Miredys Vera Peña miredys.vera@ufl.edu 3/26/2025

NHPA-OLEF - Organizacion Latina para Estudiantes de Farmacia Secretary Christian Gonzalez Dumeng christiagonzalez@ufl.edu 3/26/2025

NHPA-OLEF - Organizacion Latina para Estudiantes de Farmacia Vice President of Education Melanie Rosario Lopez mrosariolopez@ufl.edu 3/26/2025

NHPA-OLEF - Organizacion Latina para Estudiantes de Farmacia Vice President of Cultural Awareness Micah Sotolongo Miranda hsotolongomirand@ufl.edu 3/26/2025

NHPA-OLEF - Organizacion Latina para Estudiantes de Farmacia Vice President of Finances Brian Mercado Fernandez brian.mercado@ufl.edu 3/26/2025

NHPA-OLEF - Organizacion Latina para Estudiantes de Farmacia Vice President of NHPA Angelis Miranda Crespo angelismirandacr@ufl.edu 3/26/2025

NHPA-OLEF - Organizacion Latina para Estudiantes de Farmacia Vice President of Fundraising Valentina Sopo Borraez vsopoborraez@ufl.edu 3/26/2025

IPhO - Industry Pharmacists Organization

KE - Kappa Epsilon (Beta Beta Chapter)

KΨ - Kappa Psi (Epsilon Mu Chapter)

NHPA-OLEF - Organizacion Latina para Estudiantes de Farmacia



NHPA-OLEF - Organizacion Latina para Estudiantes de Farmacia Historian Adriana Baerga Rosa a.baerga@ufl.edu 3/26/2025

NHPA-OLEF - Organizacion Latina para Estudiantes de Farmacia Webmaster Jocelyn Miranda jl.medina@ufl.edu 3/26/2025

NHPA-OLEF - Organizacion Latina para Estudiantes de Farmacia Staff/Faculty Advisor Dr. Bradley Phillips bradnp@ufl.edu 3/26/2025

NCPA-National Community Pharmacists Association President Abigail Jackson abigailjackson1@ufl.edu 3/10/2025

NCPA-National Community Pharmacists Association President-Elect Rafiza Chowdhury chowdhuryr@ufl.edu 3/25/2025

NCPA-National Community Pharmacists Association Vice President Sarah Swetland sswetland@ufl.edu 3/25/2025

NCPA-National Community Pharmacists Association Treasurer Cindy Phan cindyphan@ufl.edu 3/25/2025

NCPA-National Community Pharmacists Association Secretary Quynh Phan qphan@ufl.edu 3/25/2025

NCPA-National Community Pharmacists Association Historian Dea Kadriu deakadriu@ufl.edu 3/25/2025

NCPA-National Community Pharmacists Association Compounding Club Co-Chair Kate Sin k.sin@ufl.edu 3/25/2025

NCPA-National Community Pharmacists Association Compounding Club Co-Chair Nicole Santini nicole.santini@ufl.edu 3/25/2025

NCPA-National Community Pharmacists Association Community Service Chair Angelis Miranda Crespo angelismirandacr@ufl.edu 3/25/2025

NCPA-National Community Pharmacists Association Staff/Faculty Advisor Dr. Lisa Miller lisamiller@ufl.edu 3/25/2025

PediaGator President Koralene Pearce koralenepearce@ufl.edu 3/31/2025

PediaGator President-Elect Emily Adamczyk e.adamczyk@ufl.edu 3/31/2025

PediaGator Vice President Veronica Garcia garcia.veronica@ufl.edu 3/31/2025

PediaGator Treasurer Jasmine Smith jsmith30@ufl.edu 3/31/2025

PediaGator Secretary Megan Duncan duncanmegan@ufl.edu 3/31/2025

PediaGator Philanthropy Chair Cesar Rivera cesarrivera@ufl.edu 3/31/2025

PediaGator Fundraising Chair Quanesha Scott qscott@ufl.edu 3/31/2025

PediaGator Historian Chelsie Gomeringer cgomeringer@ufl.edu 3/31/2025

PediaGator Staff/Faculty Advisor Dr. Lisa Miller lisamiller@ufl.edu 3/31/2025

Pharmacy Student Council President Cierra Abbott c.abbott1@ufl.edu 3/10/2025

Pharmacy Student Council President-Elect Kaylee Fasano kayleefasano@ufl.edu 3/10/2025

Pharmacy Student Council Senior Vice President of Finance Danielle Colon-Carreras dcoloncarreras@ufl.edu 3/10/2025

Pharmacy Student Council Vice President of Finance Shawn Jarrard shawn.jarrard@ufl.edu 3/10/2025

Pharmacy Student Council Vice President of Student Wellness and Health Promotion Angeles Morales Olivieri angeles.morales@ufl.edu 3/10/2025

Pharmacy Student Council Vice President of Marketing and Communications Kelly Jones jones.ka@ufl.edu 3/10/2025

Pharmacy Student Council Vice President of Equity, Accessibility, and Belonging Iviana C. Sostre Viana ivianasostre@ufl.edu 3/10/2025

Pharmacy Student Council Vice President of Revenue Development and Fundraising Fiorella Sanabria f.sanabria@ufl.edu 3/10/2025

Pharmacy Student Council Class Representative - Class of 2026 Matthew Todd mtodd@ufl.edu 3/10/2025

Pharmacy Student Council Class Representative - Class of 2026 Erica Kaelin ericakaelin@ufl.edu 3/10/2025

Pharmacy Student Council Class Representative - Class of 2027 Taylor Phillips tphillips1218@ufl.edu 3/10/2025

Pharmacy Student Council Class Representative - Class of 2027 Alexander Do ado1@ufl.edu 3/10/2025

Pharmacy Student Council Class Representative - Class of 2028 Yamilee Fioyale y.fioyale@ufl.edu 3/10/2025

Pharmacy Student Council Class Representative - Class of 2028 Ashlee Keith ashleekeith@ufl.edu 3/10/2025

Pharmacy Student Council Class Representative - Class of 2029 Chloe Broom chloe.broom@ufl.edu 9/25/2025

Pharmacy Student Council Class Representative - Class of 2029 James Hunisnger jhunsinger1@ufl.edu 9/25/2025

Pharmacy Student Council Staff/Faculty Advisor James Beach james.beach@ufl.edu 3/10/2025

SNPhA - Student National Pharmaceutical Association President Rifah Hossain rifah.hossain@ufl.edu 3/25/2025

SNPhA - Student National Pharmaceutical Association President-Elect Marcia Williams marciawilliams@ufl.edu 3/25/2025

SNPhA - Student National Pharmaceutical Association Vice President Matthew Duguay mduguay@ufl.edu 3/25/2025

SNPhA - Student National Pharmaceutical Association Vice President- Elect Jocelyn Medina jl.medina@ufl.edu 3/25/2025

SNPhA - Student National Pharmaceutical Association Secretary Anastasia Dreval dreval.anastasia@ufl.edu 3/25/2025

SNPhA - Student National Pharmaceutical Association Treasurer Cici Mayne christianamayne@ufl.edu 3/25/2025

SNPhA - Student National Pharmaceutical Association Director of Communications Iviana C. Sostre Viana ivianasostre@ufl.edu 3/25/2025

SNPhA - Student National Pharmaceutical Association Staff/Faculty Advisor Dr. Akash Alexander alexander.aj@ufl.edu 3/25/2025

sPMC - Student Personalized Medicine Coalition President Mary Green mary.green@ufl.edu 4/4/2025

sPMC - Student Personalized Medicine Coalition President-Elect Micah Sotolongo-Miranda hsotolongomirand@ufl.edu 4/4/2025

sPMC - Student Personalized Medicine Coalition Director of Research Hyaal Wehab hyaalwehab@ufl.edu 4/4/2025

NCPA-National Community Pharmacists Association

PediaGator

Pharmacy Student Council - Orlando

SNPhA - Student National Pharmaceutical Association

sPMC - Student Personalized Medicine Coalition



sPMC - Student Personalized Medicine Coalition Director of Finance Nicole Santini nicole.santini@ufl.edu 4/4/2025

sPMC - Student Personalized Medicine Coalition Director of Education Michael Outar michael.outar@ufl.edu 4/4/2025

sPMC - Student Personalized Medicine Coalition Director of Communications Kaylee Fasano kayleefasano@ufl.edu 4/4/2025

sPMC - Student Personalized Medicine Coalition Staff/Faculty Advisor Dr. Emily Cicali emily.cicali@cop.ufl.edu 4/4/2025

SSHP - Student Society of Health-System Pharmacists President Alexis Williams alexiswilliams@ufl.edu 3/27/2025

SSHP - Student Society of Health-System Pharmacists President Elect Hanna Corron hannacorron@ufl.edu 3/27/2025

SSHP - Student Society of Health-System Pharmacists Vice-President Sarah Swetland sswetland@ufl.edu 3/27/2025

SSHP - Student Society of Health-System Pharmacists Secretary Katie Schnarre katieschnarre@ufl.edu 3/27/2025

SSHP - Student Society of Health-System Pharmacists Treasurer Kelly Duignan kellyduignan@ufl.edu 3/27/2025

SSHP - Student Society of Health-System Pharmacists Historian Julia Delmas julia.delmas@ufl.edu 3/27/2025

SSHP - Student Society of Health-System Pharmacists Staff/Faculty Advisor Dr. Erin St Onge stonge@cop.ufl.edu 3/27/2025

Student Ambassadors President Caroline Kelly carolinekelly@ufl.edu 3/26/2025

Student Ambassadors President-Elect Hyaal Wehab hyaalwehab@ufl.edu 3/26/2025

Student Ambassadors Vice President for Mentoring & Leadership Development Alexis Williams alexiswilliams@ufl.edu 3/26/2025

Student Ambassadors Vice President for Orientation & New Student Support Ibna Shahalam ibnashahalam@ufl.edu 3/26/2025

Student Ambassadors Vice President for Recruitment & Alumni Events Danielle Forrest dforrest@ufl.edu 3/25/2025

Student Ambassadors Vice President for Digital Engagement Abigail Jackson abigailjackson1@ufl.edu 3/10/2025

Student Ambassadors Staff/Faculty Advisor James Beach james.beach@ufl.edu 3/26/2025
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